PRODUCT INFORMATION
APTUS®
Foot
Hallux System
2.8
Hallux System
2.8
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip are registered trademarks of Medartis AG / Medartis Holding AG, 4057 Basel, Switzerland

24  |  Hallux System 2.8
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/foot
Ordering Information
2.8 TriLock MTP Fusion Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 1.6 mm
2.8 TriLock MTP Revision Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 2.0 mm
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4860.10  0° dorsiflexion, right 7 1
A-4860.11  0° dorsiflexion, left 7 1
A-4860.12  5° dorsiflexion, right 7 1
A-4860.13  5° dorsiflexion, left 7 1
A-4860.14 10° dorsiflexion, right 7 1
A-4860.15 10° dorsiflexion, left 7 1
Scale: 1:1
A-4860.10
right
4
4
 m
m
A-4860.11
left
A-4860.12
right
4
4
 m
m
A-4860.13
left
A-4860.14
right
4
4
 m
m
A-4860.15
left
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4860.16  5° dorsiflexion, right 9 1
A-4860.17  5° dorsiflexion, left 9 1
A-4860.18 10° dorsiflexion, right 9 1
A-4860.19 10° dorsiflexion, left 9 1
A-4860.18
right
5
9
 m
m
A-4860.19
left
A-4860.16
right
5
9
 m
m
A-4860.17
left
0°
5° 10°
10°5°
Hallux System 2.8  |  25
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/footScale: 1:1
2.8 TriLock TMT-1 Fusion Plates
Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
Plate thickness: 1.6 mm
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
A-4860.30 medial right 7 1
A-4860.31 medial left 7 1

A-4850.67 A-4850.68
2
5
 m
m
3
2
 m
m
26  |  Hallux System 2.8
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/foot Scale: 1:1
2.8 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm A-5850.08 / 1 1 A-5850.08 5
10 mm A-5850.10 / 1 1 A-5850.10 5
12 mm A-5850.12 / 1 1 A-5850.12 5
14 mm A-5850.14 / 1 1 A-5850.14 5
16 mm A-5850.16 / 1 1 A-5850.16 5
18 mm A-5850.18 / 1 1 A-5850.18 5
20 mm A-5850.20 / 1 1 A-5850.20 5
22 mm A-5850.22 / 1 1 A-5850.22 5
24 mm A-5850.24 / 1 1 A-5850.24 5
26 mm A-5850.26 / 1 1 A-5850.26 5
28 mm A-5850.28 / 1 1 A-5850.28 5
30 mm A-5850.30 / 1 1 A-5850.30 5
32 mm A-5850.32 / 1 1 A-5850.32 5
34 mm A-5850.34 / 1 1 A-5850.34 5
36 mm A-5850.36 / 1 1 A-5850.36 5
38 mm A-5850.38 / 1 1 A-5850.38 5
40 mm A-5850.40 / 1 1 A-5850.40 5
45 mm A-5850.45 / 1 1 A-5850.45 5
4.0 Transfixation Screws, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
28 mm A-5936.28 / 1 1
30 mm A-5936.30 / 1 1
32 mm A-5936.32 / 1 1
34 mm A-5936.34 / 1 1
36 mm A-5936.36 / 1 1
38 mm A-5936.38 / 1 1
40 mm A-5936.40 / 1 1
45 mm A-5936.45 / 1 1
2.8 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm A-5800.08 / 1 1 A-5800.08 5
10 mm A-5800.10 / 1 1 A-5800.10 5
12 mm A-5800.12 / 1 1 A-5800.12 5
14 mm A-5800.14 / 1 1 A-5800.14 5
16 mm A-5800.16 / 1 1 A-5800.16 5
18 mm A-5800.18 / 1 1 A-5800.18 5
20 mm A-5800.20 / 1 1 A-5800.20 5
22 mm A-5800.22 / 1 1 A-5800.22 5
24 mm A-5800.24 / 1 1 A-5800.24 5
26 mm A-5800.26 / 1 1 A-5800.26 5
28 mm A-5800.28 / 1 1 A-5800.28 5
30 mm A-5800.30 / 1 1 A-5800.30 5
32 mm A-5800.32 / 1 1 A-5800.32 5
34 mm A-5800.34 / 1 1 A-5800.34 5
36 mm A-5800.36 / 1 1 A-5800.36 5
38 mm A-5800.38 / 1 1 A-5800.38 5
40 mm A-5800.40 / 1 1 A-5800.40 5
45 mm A-5800.45 / 1 1 A-5800.45 5
 2.8 mm
 2.8 mm
 4.0 mm
Hallux System 2.8  |  27